The Literacy Center
Funding Sources
3/20/2020

Government Sources:

PDE Federal

PDE State

PDE Workforce
Lehigh County CDBG
Allentown CDBG
Total Government
Grants

United Way &
Donations:

United Way

Women United
Direct Donations
Indirect Donations
Board Donations
Total United Way &
Donations

Fundraising Events:

Faces of Literacy
Total Fundraising
Events

Grants:

Payne Foundation
Verna Canova
Foundation

Donley Foundation
Stabler Foundation

PPL Foundation

Trexler Trust

Sylvia Perkin Charitable
Trust

FY 2020

203,762.01
87,283.00
150,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00

$ 466,045.01

1,967.14
30,000.00
6,620.00

1,112.50

$ 39,699.64

20,440.14

$ 20,440.14

35,000.00

25,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
50,000.00

5,000.00

YTD Amount

YTD Amount
YTD Amount
YTD Amount



Just Born

Glickman Foundation
RJ Foundation

Dexter & Dorothy Baker
Foundation

Charles & Leona Gruber
Foundation

Arangio Foundation
Dollar General
Foundation

Keystone Savings
Foundation

The Century Fund

Total Grants

Earned Income:

ESL Textbooks
Total Earned Income

Total Funding

2,500.00
2,600.00
20,000.00
20,000.00

2,000.00
1,000.00

10,000.00

1,000.00
15,000.00

$ 229,100.00

3,062.00

$ 3,062.00

$ 758,346.79

YTD Amount



