	FY 2020	
Government Sources:		•
PDE Federal	203,762.01	
PDE State	87,283.00	
PDE Workforce	150,000.00	
Lehigh County CDBG	10,000.00	
Allentown CDBG	15,000.00	
Total Government		-
Grants	\$ 466,045.01	_
TT *4 1 XX7 0		
United Way & Donations:		
Donations:		
United Way	1,967.14	YTD Amount
Women United	30,000.00	
Direct Donations	6,620.00	YTD Amount
Indirect Donations	-	YTD Amount
Board Donations	1,112.50	YTD Amount
Total United Way &		-
Donations	\$ 39,699.64	-
Fundraising Events:		
Faces of Literacy	20,440.14	-
Total Fundraising		
Events	\$ 20,440.14	-
Grants:		
Payne Foundation Verna Canova	35,000.00	
Foundation	25,000.00	

25,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
50,000.00
5,000.00

Just Born	2,500.00
Glickman Foundation	2,600.00
RJ Foundation	20,000.00
Dexter & Dorothy Baker	
Foundation	20,000.00
Charles & Leona Gruber	
Foundation	2,000.00
Arangio Foundation	1,000.00
Dollar General	
Foundation	10,000.00
Keystone Savings	
Foundation	1,000.00
The Century Fund	15,000.00
Total Grants	\$ 229,100.00

Earned Income:

ESL Textbooks	3,062.00	YTD Amount
Total Earned Income	\$ 3,062.00	

Total Funding	\$ 758,346.79